email on registered email id of participants, after successful completion of 

training program by participant i.e. attending all sessions and submitting 

all assignments, EOPT and feedback form of training program.

Registration Details 

Registration fees: Rs.1,500/- (Rupees One thousand five hundred only). 

Colleges may nominate faculty under CTP 2022-23

Link to register: https://forms.gle/Ao4XS2JH9E7PZRseA 

Link for online payment: 

https://eazypay.icicibank.com/eazypayLink?P1=KOOkQYjNFb8LZHky

uUDx6Q== 

Link for Nomination form under CTP 2022-2023: